UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Page: 1/ 8
ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Consolidated Mark-list of B.Sc. -IT (Sem. - I) examinations held in JANUARY 202
--=-
Seat No. Candidate 's Full Name
IUSIT101
Subject Codes
USIT1P4 I USIT1P5

----------- ----.
Candidate 's Full Name
USTT101
Seat No.
Subject Codess
I USIT1P4 USIT1P1 USIT102
Marks GRD Marks
IUSIT1 P2 I USIT105
I Marks GRD TMarks
G GP C CG IG GP C CG
USITi03 IUSIT1P3 USIT104 USIT1P5
Marl GRD IMarks
I Marks GRD Marks Marks GRD IMarks
G GP C CG |G GP C CG 1G GP C cG G GP C cG G GP C CG 1G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
==-=-- ------------------------------~. --- -----~-
14 PANDEY RAJA MANOJ KUMAR USHA [ORI/BIT1/20/X/14] (IP, DE, OS, DM, CS)
INT. 18 A+ 118 A+ |19 Af 9 At
TH/PR. 75 9 139
178+2@
O 39

[Result : PASSES :A+ Grade [PRN No. :2020016400483524] [Grand Total : 663]
15
[ORI/BIT1/20/X/15]
|20
(IP, DE, OS, DM, CS)
INT. 20 18 A+ 118 |18 AF AT
TH/PR. 75 139 139
178+2@
175 1 39
|78
O 10 2 20 IA+ 9 2 18
O I39 O | 66 13
TOT 95 78+2@ |93 |95 T78 |93 184 T78
GRD O 10 2 20 10 10 2 20 10 10 2 20 10 10 2 20 10 10 2 20 At 9 2 18 10 10 2 20 A+ 9 2 18
[aC=20, äCG= 194, GPA =9.70] Result : PASSESA+ Grade 1 [PRN No. :2020016400504894] [Grand Total : 659]
16 SIDDIQUI SAAD MOHAMMED IRFAN ZAREENA [ORI/BIT1/20/X/16]|
| 20
175
(IP, DE, Os, DM, CS)
INT. 18 A+ 120 |20

175
95
O 10 2 20 1A+ 9 2 18 10 10 2 20 A+9 2 18
A
TH/ PR. 15 75 O 1338
|76
38 o 138
176
10 0 A+ 9 2 18
38 38 | ABF F
TOT 94
176 96 I 76 176 116F
GRD O 10 2 20
F
[äc=18, äCG 170, GPA =0.00] Result :FAILS /ATKT] [PRN No. :2020016400578346] [Grand Total:583]
19 SHAIKH TANVEER NAFIS SEEMA BANO [ORI/BIT1/20/X/19] (IP, DE, OS, DM, S)
INT. 20 119 A+ |20 120 |16
TH/PR. 75 139
178+2@
o 10 2 20 10 10 2 20 0 10 2 20

194
10 10 2 20
138
176
175
194
TOT 93
9 2 18 10 10 2 20 10 10 2 20
GRD
|A+ 9 2 18 10 10 2 20 1 10 2 20 0 10 2 20 A+
[Result :PASSES :A+ Grade PRN No. :2020016400534765] [Grand Total: 657]
(IP, DE, 0s, DM, CS)
|16
I75
191
23 CHAROLIYA MOHAMMED ASADULLAH HAMEE DA [ORI/BIT1/20/X/23]
118
175
193
INT. 18 A+ 119 20 O A+

Seat No. Candidate 's Full Name
IUSITi01 USITl05
IMarks GRD IMarkss
I USITlP5
USIT104
IMarks
USIT1P1 USIT102
| Marks
USIT1P2 USIT103 USIT1 P3
Marks GRD Marks GRD IMarks Marks GRD |Marks
G GP C CG 1G GP C CG 1G GP C CG 1G GP C CG 1G GP C CG 1G GP C CG GRD IMarks
G GP C CG IG GP C CG 1G GP C CG 1G GP C CG
*-------------------------- **=***=*** ------------~--**--
(IP, DE, OS, DM, CS)
18
31 SHAIKH AAMEEN SAMIULLA AFSARI [ORI/BIT1/20/X/31]
19 INT. 16 118 At 115
| ABF
A A+
| 38